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Technische gegevens
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Iltem maateenheid
Hoeveelheid verpakking 1
Hoeveelheid verpakking 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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4021598121225
04021598121225
087480125
2004934
5072099
1720135

m

5

50
06414905412020
06414905635344
06414905635559
1000

25

0,264

25
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